AmSOS5A/AmSOS5A-2/ Am90S5ADM
Single Chip a-Bit N-Channel Microprocessor
DISTINCTIVE CHARACTERISTICS
• Complete 8-bit parallel CPU
• On-chip system controller; advanced cycle status
information available for large system control
• Four vectored interrupts (one is non-maskable)
• On-chip clock generator (with external crystal, LC or R/C

ClK OUT READY iffi Wii ALE SO Sl 101M HOLD HlDA iiESEi"iN RESET
OUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
B C
REG. REG.
o E
REG. REG.
H l
REG. REG.
STACK POINTER
PROGRAM COUNTER
A15·AB
ADDRESS BUS
16
16
REGISTER
ARRAY
AD7-ADO
ADDRESS DATA BUS
Package Temperature Maximum Clock Frequency
Type Range 3MHz: 5MHz
Molded DIP AM8085APC/P8085A AM8085A-2PC/P8085A-2
O°C"" TA ",. 70°C AM8085ADC/D8085A AM8085A-2DC/D8085A-2
Hermetic DIp· AM8085ACC/C8085A AMB085A-2CC/C8085A-2
Hermetic DIP -55°C",. T A ",. + 125°C AM9085ADM
"Hermetic = Ceramic = DC = CC = D-40-1.
7-13
Am8085A/Am8085A-2/Am9085ADM